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What is a medication discount card/program?

¢ Provides discounts on prescription medications (not over-the-
counter medications) at participating pharmacies for patients who
wish to pay cash and save money.

¢ This is different from your insurance card and they cannot be used
together

How do I enroll?
e Talk with a pharmacist at Bremo!

What are common programs? What do | need to know about them?
¢ Bremo Prescription Plan is offered at Bremo Pharmacy for
individuals who want to save money on their prescriptions . To join
simply give us a call at 804-288-8361.
e GoodRxis a commonly used discount card. GoodRx does not sell
your MEDICAL data, HOWEVER....

o GoodRx works with third parties that conduct marketing
campaigns and you have to email help@goodrx.com to remove
your contact from marketing lists.

o Cookies are tracked: If you sign up for an account, information
collected by cookies (a tracking mechanism) can be associated
with your account information to collect, store, and sometimes
track information for statistical purposes.

o Location data is followed: When you are using GoodRx with a
browser or mobile device, and enter a location, they collect and
store that information.

o Remarketing: Remarketing with Google and advertising is done
online and offline. Cookies placed on your computer collect
your information to assist Google, Facebook, and other third
parties to feed advertisements or send direct mail campaigns to
you based on your past visits to GoodRx and other websites.



Drug

Atorvastatin 40mg

Hydrochlorothiazide
25mg

Levothyroxine
75 mcg

Amoxicillin 500mg

Sertraline 50mg

Gabapentin 300mg

Total

Drug Price Comparison

*prices are subject to change*

Quantity

30

30

30

30

30

90

Bremo

Prescription Plan

$9.99

$6.40

$17.51

$9.99

$9.99

$14.61

$68.49

GoodRx
(Cheapest
Locations)

Costco
$7.49

Walmart
$4.00

Walmart
$4.00

Target
$8.99

Costco
$10.99

CVs
$15.00

$50.47

*This chart is for informational purpose on program pricing only

GoodRx
(Walgreens)

$21.15

$12.00

$18.00

$8.10

$19.99

$15.21

$104.35

Save money & time now by filling at one pharmacy! Why
choose Bremo's Prescription Plan?

Easy to use
Convenient
Cost Savings
No remarketing

e Medications are managed
e Avoid scams

e Location not followed
e Cookies not tracked

Save time by enrolling in our SyncRx program and delivery is on
us! Interested in packaging? We can take care of that for you

too, with our convenient Dispill packaging.

ALL ARE
I WELCOME

Resources
https://www.goodrx.com
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