

Small Pharmacy...Big Hearts.

Medication Discount Programs

Want to save money on prescriptions? Copays too high? No insurance? Learn more about your options!



What is a medication discount card/program?

- Provides discounts on prescription medications (not over-thecounter medications) at participating pharmacies for patients who wish to pay cash and save money.
- This is different from your insurance card and they cannot be used together

How do I enroll?

• Talk with a pharmacist at Bremo!

What are common programs? What do I need to know about them?

- **Bremo Prescription Plan** is offered at Bremo Pharmacy for individuals who want to save money on their prescriptions. To join simply give us a call at 804-288-8361.
- GoodRx is a commonly used discount card. GoodRx does not sell your MEDICAL data, HOWEVER....
 - GoodRx works with third parties that conduct marketing campaigns and you have to email help@goodrx.com to remove your contact from marketing lists.
 - **Cookies are tracked**: If you sign up for an account, information collected by cookies (a tracking mechanism) can be associated with your account information to collect, store, and sometimes track information for statistical purposes.
 - **Location data is followed**: When you are using GoodRx with a browser or mobile device, and enter a location, they collect and store that information.
 - **Remarketing**: Remarketing with Google and advertising is done online and offline. Cookies placed on your computer collect your information to assist Google, Facebook, and other third parties to feed advertisements or send direct mail campaigns to you based on your past visits to GoodRx and other websites.

Drug Price Comparison

prices are subject to change

Drug	Quantity	Bremo Prescription Plan	GoodRx (Cheapest Locations)	GoodRx (Walgreens)
Atorvastatin 40mg	30	\$9.99	Costco \$7.49	\$21.15
Hydrochlorothiazide 25mg	30	\$6.40	Walmart \$4.00	\$12.00
Levothyroxine 75 mcg	30	\$17.51	Walmart \$4.00	\$18.00
Amoxicillin 500mg	30	\$9.99	Target \$8.99	\$8.10
Sertraline 50mg	30	\$9.99	Costco \$10.99	\$19.99
Gabapentin 300mg	90	\$14.61	CVS \$15.00	\$15.21
Total		\$68.49	\$50.47	\$104.35

*This chart is for informational purpose on program pricing only

Save money & time now by filling at one pharmacy! Why choose Bremo's Prescription Plan?

- Easy to use
- Convenient
- Cost Savings
- No remarketing
- Medications are managed
- Avoid scams
- Location not followed
- Cookies not tracked

Save time by enrolling in our SyncRx program and delivery is on us! Interested in packaging? We can take care of that for you too, with our convenient Dispill packaging.

Call Bremo Pharmacy Today at 804-288-8361 to learn more about our prescription plan.

Resources https://www.goodrx.com









2024 Staples Mill Road | Ph: 804-288-8361 BremoRX.com